
DEVO Stage Race-River Road Crit 13:00 PM
April 14, 2018
Masters (Men)
24.86 km, 1st lap 5.70 km, 3 more laps of 6.39 km, winner: 35:20 - 42.19 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 124 FOX, Graham Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA New Westminster British Columbia Masters 46 Men BC99015      CAN 100 482 985 06 35:20 0'00" 42.19 8:40 9:01 9:10 8:30
2 123 BULA, Jon Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Masters 43 Men BC99183      CAN 100 597 094 43 35:22 0'02" 42.17 8:40 9:05 9:07 8:31
3 117 WOOD, Jonathan Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters 43 Men BC090589      CAN 100 516 104 48 "    "    "    8:40 9:03 9:09 8:30
4 171 SHERMAN, Mark Langlois Brown Racing Surrey British Columbia Masters 50 Men BC090997      CAN 100 524 179 72 35:23 0'03" 42.13 8:39 9:04 9:05 8:36
5 129 GERTH, David Langlois Brown Racing Vancouver British Columbia Masters 41 Men BC090300      CAN 100 140 283 05 "    "    "    8:42 8:59 9:13 8:30
6 169 MAYER, Uli Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Masters 54 Men BC98822      CAN 100 597 098 47 "    "    "    8:40 9:05 9:06 8:33
7 156 WORSFOLD, Chris TaG Cycling Race Team British Columbia Masters 50 Men BC095245      CAN 100 514 917 25 "    "    "    8:41 9:03 9:08 8:32
8 167 INKSTER, Greg Vo2min North vancouver British Columbia Masters 53 Men BC090042      CAN 100 491 855 49 "    "    "    8:40 9:04 9:08 8:32
9 174 DAWSON, Michael Victoria Breakaway Cycling Club Victoria British Columbia Masters 39 Men BC091672      CAN 100 444 348 72 "    "    "    8:41 9:03 9:07 8:34

10 116 KRZYWICKI, Paul Glotman Simpson Cycling Anmore British Columbia Masters 47 Men BC98877      CAN 100 374 075 27 35:26 0'06" 42.09 8:40 9:05 9:08 8:33
11 139 LAI, Christopher SplitMango Racing Burnaby British Columbia Masters 35 Men BC99430      CAN 100 583 042 56 "    "    "    8:41 9:01 9:11 8:34
12 165 PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro Glotman Simpson Cycling Burnaby British Columbia Masters 54 Men BC98855      CAN 100 482 943 61 35:27 0'07" 42.05 8:41 9:01 9:07 8:40
13 113 BROWN, MATTHEW Mighty Cycling RICHMOND British Columbia Masters 44 Men BC99045      CAN 100 597 025 71 35:32 0'12" 41.97 8:42 9:04 9:08 8:38
14 154 GOULD, Bart Steed Cycles North Vancouver British Columbia Masters 55 Men BC99539      CAN 100 594 883 63 "    "    "    8:42 9:04 9:08 8:40
15 155 WORSFOLD, Maurice TaG Cycling Race Team British Columbia Masters 50 Men BC092862      CAN 100 514 889 94 35:35 0'15" 41.91 8:40 9:05 9:02 8:48
16 133 SCHMIT, Dan Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA vancouver British Columbia Masters 44 Men BC99511      CAN 100 596 905 48 "    "    "    8:39 9:06 9:03 8:48
17 131 THOMSON, Garth Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Masters 49 Men BC99230      CAN 100 113 127 09 35:39 0'19" 41.82 8:41 9:04 9:09 8:47
18 126 DOLLISSON, Damian SplitMango Racing North Vancouver British Columbia Masters 36 Men BC99162      AUS 100 488 772 70 "    "    "    8:41 9:02 9:09 8:47
19 176 MATSON, Ted Glotman Simpson Cycling Langley British Columbia Masters 49 Men BC090407      CAN 100 140 291 13 35:48 0'28" 41.65 8:40 9:06 9:09 8:55
20 166 ROBERTSON, Michael Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Masters 45 Men BC093875      CAN 100 529 244 93 36:22 1'02" 40.99 8:41 9:04 9:08 9:30
21 109 HAUGHIAN, andrew Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA vancouver British Columbia Masters 42 Men BC99201      CAN 100 619 992 49 "    "    "    8:41 9:03 9:10 9:30

DNS 121 MARCOTTE, Vincent Langlois Brown Racing north vancouver British Columbia Masters 41 Men BC99001      CAN 100 039 143 36
DNS 143 PARRISH, Michael Glotman Simpson Cycling vancouver British Columbia Masters 47 Men BC99052      CAN 100 513 660 29 "    "    
DNS 173 WESTBY, Lloyd Independent Summerland British Columbia Masters 59 Men PR010209      CAN "    "    
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DEVO Stage Race-River Road Crit 13:00 PM
April 14, 2018
Cat 1/2 (Women)
24.86 km, 1st lap 5.70 km, 3 more laps of 6.39 km, winner: 35:58 - 41.37 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 3 SCHAEFFER, Michele Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 30 Women BC98852      USA 100 161 354 27 35:58 41.37 8:44 9:04 9:20 8:56
2 72 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 21 Women BC99133      CAN 100 750 222 08 "    0'00" "    8:44 9:02 9:21 8:57
3 43 SIMONSON, Holly Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Victoria British Columbia Cat 1/2 20 Women BC99195      CAN 100 111 319 44 "    "    "    8:45 9:02 9:21 8:56
4 64 GERTH, Jennifer Fluevog's Crit Nasty Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 41 Women BC090094      CAN 100 072 135 48 36:05 0'07" 41.33 8:46 9:02 9:21 8:57
5 15 BERTOLD, Isabella Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes Surrey British Columbia Cat 1/2 27 Women BC98962      CAN 100 484 315 75 "    "    "    8:44 9:02 9:20 8:59
6 17 BOVILL, Esta TaG Cycling Race Team North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 1/2 43 Women BC99638      CAN 100 553 254 47 "    "    "    8:46 9:03 9:19 8:59
7 74 ATTWELL, Erin J Trek Red Truck Racing British Columbia Cat 1/2 19 Women BC098008      CAN 100 512 392 22 "    "    "    8:45 9:04 9:19 8:58
8 86 CAMERON, Claire Fluevog's Crit Nasty Burnaby British Columbia Cat 1/2 37 Women BC98977      CAN 100 031 390 43 "    "    "    8:46 9:04 9:19 8:58
9 49 CONEY, Helena TaG Cycling Race Team Kelowna British Columbia Cat 1/2 35 Women BC98829      CAN 100 035 628 13 36:54 0'56" 40.41 8:46 9:04 9:19 9:46

10 91 BROWN, Suzie Washington Cat 1/2 32 Women TEMP      44:15 -1 lap 33.71 10:04 11:23 11:26
DNS 73 TODD, Anika Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes British Columbia Cat 1/2 28 Women BC98957      100 091 972 00
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DEVO Stage Race-River Road Crit 13:00 PM
April 14, 2018
Cat 3 (Men)
24.86 km, 1st lap 5.70 km, 3 more laps of 6.39 km, winner: 35:58 - 41.46 km/h

Pos Bib Name Team City StateProv Category Age Gender License NatCode UCIID Time Gap km/h Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
1 422 INKSTER, Eric Cannondale pb Fortius North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC090043      CAN 100 491 856 50 35:58 41.46 8:44 9:01 9:22 8:52
2 459 RICHARDSON, Sean Cannondale pb Fortius Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC99040      CAN 100 597 039 85 "    0'00" "    8:44 9:02 9:21 8:53
3 400 GEDDES, Nick Whistler British Columbia Cat 3 25 Men BC99606      CAN 100 074 954 54 "    "    "    8:43 9:00 9:24 8:52
4 437 KOBYLKA, Tomas Gastown Cycling Association Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men BC98857      CAN 100 537 942 61 "    "    "    8:49 8:58 9:21 8:52
5 466 GUIDI, Baili TaG Cycling Race Team Kelowna British Columbia Cat 3 18 Men BC98894      CAN 100 616 100 37 "    "    "    8:43 9:00 9:24 8:53
6 404 GUNDZIK, jay Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA North Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 48 Men BC99197      CAN 100 489 578 03 "    "    "    8:49 8:58 9:19 8:54
7 442 GILL, grant Steed Cycles Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 27 Men BC098189      CAN 100 543 370 57 "    "    "    8:48 8:56 9:23 8:53
8 445 RUSSELL, Evan TaG Cycling Race Team Mill Bay British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC98953      CAN 100 489 446 65 "    "    "    8:46 8:58 9:22 8:55
9 469 WESTBY, Tamatea Independent Summerland British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC99135      CAN 100 610 896 71 "    "    "    8:44 9:03 9:21 8:54

10 430 IVANY, Carsten Team Giant Vancouver Chilliwack British Columbia Cat 3 37 Men BC99686      CAN 100 037 800 51 "    "    "    8:44 9:01 9:23 8:54
11 423 MCGRADY, Connor Riverway Dental Racing Comox British Columbia Cat 3 19 Men BC98991      CAN 100 489 532 54 "    "    "    8:45 9:02 9:19 8:57
12 410 BENJAMIN, Blair Four Winds Racing p/b Four Winds Brewing Langley British Columbia Cat 3 36 Men BC98920      CAN 100 482 978 96 "    "    "    8:47 9:02 9:19 8:55
13 438 HOSSACK, Etienne Mighty Cycling Burnaby British Columbia Cat 3 27 Men BC097844      CAN 100 362 321 10 36:14 0'16" 41.15 8:54 8:54 9:18 9:08
14 418 ISAMAN, Lee Glotman Simpson Cycling Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 29 Men BC98933      CAN 100 364 560 18 "    "    "    8:45 9:05 9:18 9:08
15 436 BARRON, Graham Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 50 Men BC99249      CAN 100 520 133 03 36:36 0'38" 40.74 8:49 8:55 9:24 9:28
16 471 WORMAN, Eric Red Devils Cycling Academy Kelowna British Columbia Cat 3 17 Men BC096247      CAN 100 364 551 09 42:23 6'25" 35.19 9:52 10:47 10:52 10:53

DNS 461 MEYER, Darius Applewood Garneau p/b Smart Savvy Vancouver British Columbia Cat 3 22 Men BC99580      CAN 100 537 082 74
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DEVO Stage Race-River Road Crit 13:00 PM
April 14, 2018
Primes

Prime Bib Name Team Laps to go For Time Bonus
1 129 GERTH, David Langlois Brown Racing 2 Pack 00:15
2 124 FOX, Graham Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA 2 Pack 00:10
3 165 PERALTA ELGUETA, Pedro Glotman Simpson Cycling 2 Pack 00:08
4 400 GEDDES, Nick 2 Pack 00:15
5 466 GUIDI, Baili TaG Cycling Race Team 2 Pack 00:10
6 445 RUSSELL, Evan TaG Cycling Race Team 2 Pack 00:08
7 72 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes 2 Pack 00:15
8 15 BERTOLD, Isabella Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes 2 Pack 00:10
9 43 SIMONSON, Holly Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes 2 Pack 00:08

10 124 FOX, Graham Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA 0 Pack 00:30
11 123 BULA, Jon Pender Racing p/b BICICLETTA 0 Pack 00:20
12 117 WOOD, Jonathan Langlois Brown Racing 0 Pack 00:15
13 171 SHERMAN, Mark Langlois Brown Racing 0 Pack 00:08
14 129 GERTH, David Langlois Brown Racing 0 Pack 00:04
15 72 TALMAN, Anna Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes 0 Pack 00:30
16 43 SIMONSON, Holly Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes 0 Pack 00:20
17 3 SCHAEFFER, Michele Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes 0 Pack 00:15
18 64 GERTH, Jennifer Fluevog's Crit Nasty 0 Pack 00:08
19 15 BERTOLD, Isabella Trek Red Truck Racing P/B Mosaic Homes 0 Pack 00:04
20 422 INKSTER, Eric Cannondale pb Fortius 0 Pack 00:30
21 459 RICHARDSON, Sean Cannondale pb Fortius 0 Pack 00:20
22 400 GEDDES, Nick 0 Pack 00:15
23 437 KOBYLKA, Tomas Gastown Cycling Association 0 Pack 00:08
24 466 GUIDI, Baili TaG Cycling Race Team 0 Pack 00:04
25 139 LAI, Christopher SplitMango Racing 2 Pack 00:04
26 442 GILL, grant Steed Cycles 2 Pack 00:04
27 64 GERTH, Jennifer Fluevog's Crit Nasty 2 Pack 00:04
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